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Puce Nom

7111984 LECONTE Steve
8139363 VIELLEDENT David
8261145 LADHUIE Leo
1000995 LESTRADE Stephane
8099015 OZOUF Fabien
7501710 PETITJEAN Florent
8493308 PINET Romain
1271086 COHADON Titouan
8035624 GANDON Sebastien
722402 GAILLARD David
1473093 MACHEBOEUF Aline
1900736 KREWCUN Camille
1141968 L'HERITIER Jean-Philippe
1151469 BRINGUIER Charlotte
1900755 PETINON Daniel
7858037 LAFITTE Juliette
344824 MALET Martial
344806 PRAT Clement
228421 BONNEFONT Rafael
9002022 CONTREPOIS Robin
9641964 LAFANECHERE Pascal
1900730 MOREAU Landry
1141068 CROENNE Jerome
1900734 JONARD Gael
8130122 OZOUF Anne
1900749 AUBRY Vincent

7902506 DELFAU BERTRAND Aurore

7501705 ZACHARIE Carole
7501704 ORAISON Veronique
7005163 DUPLESSIS Bene
1900750 MERCAT Joanna
1261991 MERCAT Olga
1030205 LEGOFF Yohann
8220995 ROMAT Pol
9020378 MOUSSOURS Nicolas
7039013 RODTS Jean Luc
308652 CHARGUERAUD Nicolas
228404 ROUSSELOT Marie
7116068 DUPLESSIS Laurent
1021270 CROENNE Marielle
1900751 GIRARDON Sabine
7039024 DURIN Walter
7409064 BATTUT Thierry
1900743 CHABORY Karine
1900738 DUPLESSIS Loann
7501711 PETITJEAN Kevin

Catégorie  Pts finaux
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Jeune
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48

Tps course

00:50:37
00:54:54
01:00:02
01:02:49
01:04:28
01:06:36
01:07:28
01:10:56
01:12:01
01:13:23
01:14:18
01:15:45
01:16:40
01:16:57
01:20:07
01:20:40
01:21:29
01:24:59
01:26:16
01:26:23
01:31:25
01:31:41
01:32:05
01:33:47
01:40:08
01:41:42
01:42:34
01:46:34
01:46:35
01:50:27
01:58:52
01:58:53
01:02:31
01:13:46
01:18:04
01:24:18
01:28:01
01:34:07
01:41:02
01:41:24
01:45:51
01:45:55
01:50:29
01:50:37
01:53:40
01:06:36



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

344820 VILLECHENON Pierre
7039027 MOSNIER Fanny

641964 LAFANECHERE Marion
7031197 BARDOT Marie

252550 REVERSAT Alexandrine
1900747 BELOUIN Jean-Christophe

Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Masculin

7501702 BOUQUET DES CHAUX Ronar Masculin

8111445 PAYANT Nathalie
1900756 VIDAL Aurore
7002050 FAURE Laurent
344827 PEYRAS Aurelie
1900742 TOURNADRE Chloe
7039011 ROSIER Michael
228415 PERA Raoul
344841 PERA Myriam
308634 BIASSE Guy
344813 CHAMBONNET Benjamin
344815 REULENS Leni
344803 KREWCUN Philippe
1900731 MILLE Thomas
1900758 FARIS Ali
1900741 RICHARD Elodie
332578 KREWCUN Michel
344851 CIBIEN Denis
7501703 BOUQUET DES CHAUX Nora
7501721 JACQUART Marion
7039012 AUGAGNEUR Mathis
1900729 DELVAL Margaux
7039017 LUDWICZAK Eliot
7180782 RANOQUILLE Edwige
1900740 ESTRADE Valentin
7039014 ROSIER Ethan
308633 AUFRERE Muriel
228412 ROBERT Lucie
59280 BIASSE Marine
1900739 SANCHEZ Caroline
1900732 LAURENT Stéphanie
1900757 SELCER Yael
1900752 BERCHIELLI Laura
7191015 ROCHE Guillaume
7501718 JACQUART Albin
408547 LAGARD Pierre Yves
9030458 NOUAILLE Philippe
7039016 VIDAL Karine
7007697 FOUCHER Zina
2148700 ROCHE Myrtille
344825 MAHE Erwan

Féminin
Féminin
Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Masculin
Masculin
Jeune
Féminin
Jeune
Féminin
Jeune
Féminin
Masculin
Jeune
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Masculin
Jeune
Masculin
Masculin
Féminin
Féminin
Jeune
Jeune

48
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
43
43
43
40
38
38
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
27
26
22
15

01:19:18
01:28:43
01:30:41
01:31:17
01:49:58
01:50:26
01:27:23
01:32:13
01:51:52
01:34:44
01:46:45
01:57:41
01:55:23
01:58:27
01:58:42
01:57:31
01:51:41
01:52:15
01:57:28
01:57:40
01:57:42
01:57:46
01:58:25
00:42:01
00:54:38
00:58:33
01:00:13
01:06:28
01:07:19
01:08:23
01:09:05
01:09:47
01:38:15
01:38:15
01:41:14
01:48:40
01:48:44
01:49:21
01:49:48
00:33:20
00:59:00
00:59:54
01:41:21
01:31:47
00:54:33
00:42:06
01:29:21



94 1900745 JOLY Laurette Féminin 11 02:19:26

95 252538 ROCHE Charlize Jeune 10 00:53:30
1999077 ROBERT Caroline Féminin Non classée
7039015 DE FREITAS Abillo Masculin Abandon

VIDAL Aurore Féminin Absente
FAURE Camille Féminin Absente
COURMAIRE Emmanuel Masculin Absent
CORREDOR Lina Féminin Absente
VIELLEDENT Margot Jeune Absente
BALEYDIER Cecile Féminin Absente
BALEYDIER Clémence Jeune Absente
BALEYDIER Nils Jeune Absent
BALEYDIER Laurent Masculin Absent
LUDWICZAK Antonin Jeune Absent
LUDWICZAK Pascal Masculin Absent
BENI Gregoire Jeune Absent
BEAUDOUIN Lucka Jeune Absent
JOSSE Emile Jeune Absent
JOSSE Irina Jeune Absente
THIBAULT Jeremy Masculin Absent

BRESSON Rafael Masculin Absent



